
Coaches:

 Salem
(B) UNIFIED Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 23, 2024 Tue Practice
((Coed)) N/A 3:15

PM
4:15
PM HS Gym

Apr 24, 2024 Wed Practice
((Coed)) N/A 3:15

PM
4:15
PM HS Gym

Apr 25, 2024 Thu Practice
((Coed)) N/A 3:15

PM
4:15
PM HS Gym

Apr 26, 2024 Fri Practice
((Coed)) N/A 2:40

PM
3:40
PM HS Gym

May 2, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@ Hadley-
Luzerne (Coed)

4:30
PM

Hadley- Luzerne Jr Sr
High School Gym L

May 7, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Hudson Falls 4:00

PM HS Gym L

May 9, 2024 Thu Regular
Season @ Corinth 4:30

PM Corinth HS

Departure Date:
May 9, 2024
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

May 14, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Queensbury 4:30

PM Salem High School L

May 16, 2024 Thu Regular
Season @ Glens Falls 4:30

PM Glens Falls HS Gym L

May 22, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

@ Granville
(Unified
Basketball)

4:30
PM

Granville High School-
Senior High Gym L

Date: 2024-04-28


	Salem (B) UNIFIED Basketball Coaches:
	Coaches:
	(B) UNIFIED Basketball


